
     Turlock High School 

Wrestling 2022-2023 
  

 Date    Opponent   Place   Time 

Nov. 18 Fri   Oakdale scrimmage V  Oakdale HS          3pm 

Nov. 18 Fri   Central Valley Girls  Central Valley          9 am 

Nov. 19 Sat.   Central Valley JV  Central Valley          9 am 

Nov. 26 Sat.   Merced JV   Merced          9 am 

Nov. 30 Wed.   Quad dual, GV,CV,Davis THS           4 pm  

Dec. 3 Sat              Bulldog Classic V  THS                      9 am 

Dec. 3 Sat.   Atwater Girls   Atwater           9 am 

Dec. 6 Tue.   Buhach Colony             THS           5 pm  

Dec. 10 Sat   Livingston JV/girls  Livingston          9 am 

Dec. 10 Sat.   Oakdale James Riddle   V       Oakdale          9 am 

Dec. 14 Wed.   Merced   THS                5 pm 

Dec. 16-17 Fri/Sat.  Zinkin Classic V  Buchanan HS          10am/9am 

Dec. 17 Sat.   Escalon JV/Girls             Escalon HS          9 am 

Jan.6-7  Sat.   Lloyd Engel V   Escalon HS          9 am 

Jan. 11 Wed.   Modesto/Downey  Pitman          4 pm   

Jan. 13-14 Fri/Sat             Tim Brown Memorial  Mem. Auditorium   9am/9am                                            

Jan. 14 Sat.   Golden Valley JV.  Golden Valley         9 am 

Jan. 18 Wed.   Enochs/Gregori  Gregori HS          4 pm 

Jan. 20-21 Fri./Sat.             CIT V               Moro Bay H.S.        9am/9am 

Jan. 21 Sat.   Gregori JV/girls  Gregori H.S.         9 am 

Jan.25 Wed.   Pitman              THS                        4 pm  

Jan. 28 Sat   SJS Team duals  Lincoln HS         9 am   

Feb. 3 Fri.   CCAL Championships TBA                   10 am 

Feb. 10-11 Fri./Sat.  Divisionals   TBA                        11 am 

Feb. 10-11 Fri/Sat.  Girls South Regional  TBA 

Feb. 17-18 Fri./Sat..            Sac-Joaquin Masters             Stockton Arena       9 am 

Feb. 23-25 Th Fri./Sat. C.I.F. State   Bakersfield         9 am 

 TBA    Banquet   THS Cafeteria        6:00 pm 

 

 

 Bold = CCAL  Matches 

 

Jan. 25 – Parent’s Night:  Parents of seniors are recognized and introduced. 

 Quad dual will be in Boy’s Gym other home duals will be in the Dog House(girls gym) 

 

 Coaching Staff: Mike Contreras ; Ricky Gonzalez              Principal:  Gabe Ontiveros 

   Rodney Machado  - Austin Cronan       A.T.: Mike Collins 

   

    

      Questions or concerns please contact Coach Contreras @mcontreras@turlock.k12.ca.us 


	Turlock High School
	Wrestling 2022-2023
	Bold = CCAL  Matches

